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Affirmative Action Advisory Committee

KESL CHARLES Charles.Kesl@sanantonio.gov

Airport Advisory Commission

PROSSEN BARBARA Barbara.Prossen@sanantonio.gov

TREVINO BARBARA Barbara.Trevino@sanantonio.gov

Animal Care Services Advisory Board

KIEKE MARIA Maria.Kieke@sanantonio.gov

Arts and Cultural Advisory Committee

YATES SARAH Sarah.Yates@sanantonio.gov

Bexar Appraisal District

Rodriguez Jennifer esfs@bcad.org

Bexar Metro 911

Maynard Ken ken@bexarmetro.com

Brooks Development Authority

Perales Debra debbie.perales@brookscity-base.com

Stowers Thelma thelma.stowers@brookscity-base.com

Building and Fire Code Board of Appeals

Camargo Mimi Mimi.Camargo@sanantonio.gov

Capital Improvements Advisory Committee

Martinez Felipe Felipe.Martinez@saws.org

Rathburn Dwayne drathburn@saws.org

Citizen Advisory Action Board

Riggs Michael michael.riggs@sanantonio.gov

Vaughan Timothy Timothy.Vaughan@sanantonio.gov

Citizens^ Environmental Advisory Committee

BARKER WILLIAM Bill.Barker@sanantonio.gov

Rodriguez Danniell Danniell.Rodriguez@sanantonio.gov

City Commission on Veterans Affairs

URIBE DE HERNANDEZ BLANCA Blanca.Uribe@sanantonio.gov
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City South Management Authority

CAMERON BETSY Betsy.Cameron@sanantonio.gov

City/County Joint Commission on Elderly Affairs

ESPARZA ELIZABETH Elizabeth.Esparza@sanantonio.gov

Commission for Children and Families

FLORES ELIZABETH Elizabeth.Flores@sanantonio.gov

PARKS DENISE Denise.Parks@sanantonio.gov

Community Development Advisory Committee (CDAC)

EGAN KRISTINE Kristine.Egan@sanantonio.gov

MENDOZA JOE Joe.Mendoza@sanantonio.gov

Conservation Advisory Board

Thigpen Jeffrey jeffrey.thigpen@sanantonio.gov

WERTS BRENDA Brenda.Werts@sanantonio.gov

Convention and Visitors Commission

OROZCO SONIA YVETTE YvetteOrozco@visitsanantonio.com

SALINAS JULIE JulieSalinas@visitsanantonio.com

CPS Energy Board

BURNS YVONNE yburns@cpsenergy.com

JOHNSON LORI lljohnson@cpsenergy.com

Disability Access Advisory Committee

Lopez Mary mary.lopez@sanantonio.gov

Electrical Board

Camargo Mimi Mimi.Camargo@sanantonio.gov

Empowerment Zone Governance Board

ANKAMAH BARBARA Barbara.Ankamah@sanantonio.gov

HAMILTON BOBBYE Bobbye.Hamilton@sanantonio.gov

Ethics Review Board

DIAZ ROSALINDA Rosalinda.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

Fire Fighters^ and Police Officers^ Civil Service Commission

Granado Erica Erica.Granado@sanantonio.gov
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Fort Sam Houston Community Advisory Board

JAMES BRIAN Brian.James@sanantonio.gov

PAREDES JO ANN JoAnn.Paredes@sanantonio.gov

Goal Setting Committees

ABOITES MALAGAMBA ANGELES Angeles.Aboites@sanantonio.gov

LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Alejandra.Lopez@sanantonio.gov

HemisFair Park Area Redevelopment Corporation

HOUSTON LORI Lori.Houston@sanantonio.gov

Historic and Design Review Commission

Villalobos Maria Maria.Villalobos@sanantonio.gov

Joint City/County Citizens Bond Oversight Commission, Watershed Improvement Advisory Committee

TKACHYK CATHERINE Catherine.Tkachyk@sanantonio.gov

Keep San Antonio Beautiful Inc.

ARONHALT CHRISTINA Christina.Aronhalt@sanantonio.gov

Linear Creekway Parks Advisory Board

ROSS BRANDON Brandon.Ross@sanantonio.gov

Mayor^s Commission on the Status of Women

Mc Lornan Sarah Sarah.Mclornan@sanantonio.gov

TATE JUSTINA Justina.Tate@sanantonio.gov

Mechanical Appeals and Advisory Board

Camargo Mimi Mimi.Camargo@sanantonio.gov

Municipal Civil Service Commission

Granado Erica Erica.Granado@sanantonio.gov

KESL CHARLES Charles.Kesl@sanantonio.gov

Municipal Court Advisory Committee

MORALES-ARIAS NORMA Norma.Morales-Arias@sanantonio.gov

Municipal Golf Association - SA (MGA-SA)

Meyers Reid reidmeyers@sbcglobal.net

Office of Urban Redevelopment Our SA

Price Scott scott.price@sanantonio.gov
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Parks and Recreation Board

DOMINGUEZ RACHEL Rachel.Dominguez@sanantonio.gov

Planning Commission

Gonzalez Sandra Sandra.Gonzalez@sanantonio.gov

Quiroz Melissa Melissa.Quiroz@sanantonio.gov

Plumbing and Fuel Gas Appeals and Advisory Board

Camargo Mimi Mimi.Camargo@sanantonio.gov

Port Authority of San Antonio

Skillrud Diane diane.skillrud@portsanantonio.us

Public Art Board

LANGWELL TAMARA Tamara.Langwell@sanantonio.gov

RiverWalk Capital Improvements Advisory Board

BENDA ANN Ann.Benda@sanantonio.gov

San Antonio Commission on Literacy

Jimenez Estella estella.jimenez@sanantonio.gov

San Antonio Economic Development Corporation

ABOITES MALAGAMBA ANGELES Angeles.Aboites@sanantonio.gov

DAVIS CARMELINA Carmelina.Davis@sanantonio.gov

LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Alejandra.Lopez@sanantonio.gov

PEREZ ADRIAN Adrian.Perez@sanantonio.gov

San Antonio Housing Authority

Copa-Wiggins Ximena ximena_copa@saha.org

Enriquez Vera Elvira_Enriquez@saha.org

San Antonio Housing Trust

Collazo Nicole nicolec@sahousingtrust.org

Kenny John johnk@sahousingtrust.org

San Antonio Public Library Board of Trustees

RAMIREZ NORMA Norma.Ramirez@sanantonio.gov

San Antonio Water System Board of Trustees (SAWS)

Darilek Tim tdarilek@saws.org
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Martinez Felipe Felipe.Martinez@saws.org

Villagran Pauline Pauline.Villagran@saws.org

Small Business Advocacy Committee

BARRERA ESPERANZA Esperanza.Barrera@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 02 - Rosedale Project

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 04 - Highland Heights

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 05 - New Horizons

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 06 - Mission Del Lago

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 07 - Brookside

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 09 - Houston Street

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov
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SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 10 - Stablewood Farms

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 11 - Inner City TIRZ

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 12 - Plaza Fortuna

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 13 - Lackland Hills

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 14 - Sky Harbor

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 15 - North East Crossing

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov
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Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 16 - Brooks City Base

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 17 - Mission Creek

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 19 - Hallie Heights

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 21 - Heather^s Cove

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 22 - Ridge Stone Project

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 24 - Palo Alto Trails

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov
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Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 25 - Hunter^s Pond

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 27 - River North

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 28 - Verano

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 29 - Rosillo Ranch

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 30 - Westside

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 31 - Midtown

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov

DIAZ ABRAHAM Abraham.Diaz@sanantonio.gov

LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

SOLIS ZENON Zenon.Solis@sanantonio.gov

Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone No. 32 - Mission Drive-in

DE LEON APRIL April.Deleon-Galloway@sanantonio.gov
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LANE JONATHAN Jonathan.Lane@sanantonio.gov

Rosas Diana diana.rosas@sanantonio.gov

Transportation Advisory Board

GILBERT GARY Gary.Gilbert@sanantonio.gov

VIA Metropolitan Transit Authority

Longoria Debra debra.longoria@viainfo.net

Watershed Improvement Advisory Committee

Jacaman Kerim kjacaman@bexar.org

Westside Development Corporation

GARCIA JR. SANTIAGO Santiago.Garcia@sanantonio.gov

Zoning Board of Adjustment

Gonzalez Sandra Sandra.Gonzalez@sanantonio.gov

LOONEY CHRISTOPHER Christopher.Looney@sanantonio.gov

Quiroz Melissa Melissa.Quiroz@sanantonio.gov

Zoning Commission

Gonzalez Sandra Sandra.Gonzalez@sanantonio.gov

Quiroz Melissa Melissa.Quiroz@sanantonio.gov

9


